PRODUCTPRODUCTPRODUCTPRODUCT
 DATA SHEET DATA SHEET DATA SHEET DATA SHEET
PARADISE (FESCO)
28m FLEXIBLE
 SPRINKLER DROPPERS
FM APPROVED
1. PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
PARADISE (FESCO) Flexible Sprinkler Droppers are a

Complies with:
1. FM Class 1637 Approval
2. AS 2118.1 –1999 “Automatic fire sprinkler systems - General requirements”.
3. Activfire listings: AFP-2356 for BSSN series; AFP-2357 for BASN series.
Length details:
Model Number /
 Product code
Nominal
length
Overall length
(hose assy. plus inlet
& outlet nipples)
Average maximum
equivalent length of
25nb sched. 40 pipe
FPSJ-BSSN / FDB28700 700mm 670mm 1.9M
FPSJ-BSSN / FDB281000 1000mm 970mm 3.4M
FPSJ-BSSN / FDB281200 1200mm 1170mm 4.3M
FPSJ-BSSN / FDB281500 1500mm 1470mm 5.7M
FPSJ-BSSN / FDB281800 1800mm 1770mm 7.1M
3. COMPONENTS SUPPLIED
Paradise droppers are supplied
with the following items:
1 x 1400mm long grid bar